
5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

LCD4LCD3

/WR
/RD
LCD0
LCD1

LCD5

CS1

LCD15
LCD14
LCD13
LCD12
LCD11
LCD10
LCD9
LCD8
LCD7
LCD6

LCD2

/RST
RE

D2 LCD2

CTL1

D3 LCD3
D4

LCD7

LCD4
D5 LCD5
D6
D7

LCD0D0

LCD6

D1 LCD1

D2 LCD10

CTL2

D3 LCD11
D4

LCD15

LCD12
D5 LCD13
D6
D7

LCD8D0

LCD14

D1 LCD9

SCLK

MOSI

MISO

/CS2
MOSI

SCLK

MISO

/CS3

D0
D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6
D7

/WR
/RD
RE
CS1
CTL1
CTL2
/CS2
/CS3

LCD15
LCD14

VIN

MOSI

/CS2
SCLK

/WR
/CS3

/RD

RE

CTL1
CS1

SCL
CTL2

SDA

LCD0
LCD1
LCD2

LCD4
LCD3

LCD6
LCD5

LCD7
LCD8
LCD9

LCD11
LCD10

LCD13
LCD12

VIN

MISO

CL0
CL1
CL2
CL3
CL4

3.3V

3.3VVCC

VCC

3.3V
3.3V

3.3V
3.3V

3.3V

3.3V

3.3V

3.3V

3.3V

3.3V3.3V

3.3V

3.3V

VCC

3.3V

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

<Doc> <RevCode>

CLCD Module - TM128128

B

1 1Friday, July 13, 2007

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

<Doc> <RevCode>

CLCD Module - TM128128

B

1 1Friday, July 13, 2007

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

<Doc> <RevCode>

CLCD Module - TM128128

B

1 1Friday, July 13, 2007

SOT23-6P

(TSSOP-20)

(TSSOP-20)
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